



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 62/2019**

INDU RAI

.....Decree Holder

Through: **Mr. Biswajit Kumar Patra, Advocate.**

versus

OCTAGON BUILDERS & PROMOTERS(PVT.) LTD. & ORS.

.....Judgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

12.11.2024

%

List on 03.02.2025.

Interim Orders to continue.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

NOVEMBER 12, 2024

S. Zakir