



\$~36

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010306102019

+ **EX.P. 62/2019**

INDU RAI

.....Decree Holder

Through: **Mr. Biswajit Kumar Patra and Ms.
Khushboo Gupta, Advocates**

versus

OCTAGON BUILDERS & PROMOTERS(PVT.) LTD. & ORS.

.....Judgement Debtor

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

%

17.08.2026

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 27.11.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 17, 2026

Prateek